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DURAND Isabelle PU 10 F UBS

FABREGAS Immaculada PU 14 F UBS

VICTORIN Patricia PU 09 F UBS

DOUCHET Sébastien PU 09 H Univ. Clermont Ferrand

SERVOISE Sylvie PU 10 F Univ.  Le Mans

SCHANG Marie Cécile MCF 09 F UBS

SCHUWEY Christophe MCF 09 H UBS
AUGAIS Thomas MCF 09 H Univ. Sorbonne Paris 4
MESSAGER Mathieu MCF 09 H Univ. Nantes

PLUVINET Charline MCF 09 F Univ. Rennes 2

FRADET Laetitia PU 74 F UBS

FOURNIER Laurent PU 20 H Univ. Nice

LE BORGNE-UGUEN Françoise PU 19 F UBO

PERRIN Claire PU 74 F Univ. Lyon 1

DANIEL Laurent MCF 11 H UBS

DOUGUET Florence MCF 19 F UBS

MALTAGLIATI Silvio MCF 74 H UBS

BOURBILLÈRES Hugo MCF 74 H Univ. Rennes 2

CHALLAMEL Noël PU 60 H UBS

PICANDET Vincent PU 60 H UBS

BONNET Stéphanie PU 60 F Univ. Nantes

COLLET Florence PU 60 F Univ. Rennes

LANOS Christophe PU 60 H Univ. Rennes

GUIHENEUF Simon MCF 60 H UBS

LECOMPTE Thibaut MCF 60 H UBS

CHOINSKA Marta MCF 60 F Univ. Nantes

COMBESCURE Christelle MCF 60 F ASM St Cyr - Coëtquidan

PIERRE Alexandre MCF 60 H Univ. Cergy

CADOU Jean Marc PU 60 H UBS

GOGNIAT Guy PU 61 H UBS

KERYVIN Vincent PU 60 H UBS

LE DUIGOU Antoine PU 60 H UBS

CELINOT Amandine MCF 60 F Univ. Nantes

CHARLET Karine MCF 60 F Univ. Clermont

COMBESCURE Christelle MCF 60 F ASM St Cyr - Coëtquidan

DI CESARE Noelie MCF 60 F Univ. Lyon 1

MCF ETP_0495 - CNU 60 - SSI
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 9

Président.e : PICANDET Vincent
Vice-Président.e : LECOMPTE Thibaut

10

MCF ETP_0529 - CNU 60 - SSI
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 9

Président.e : LE DUIGOU Antoine
Vice-Président.e : CADOU Jean-Marc

8

MCF ETP_0195 - CNU 09 - LLSHS
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 3

Président.e : VICTORIN Patricia
Vice-Président.e : DURAND Isabelle

10

MCF CREATION - CNU 74 - LLSHS
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 12

Président.e : DANIEL Laurent
Vice-Président.e : FRADET Laetitia
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GOGNIAT Guy PU 61 H UBS

LAURENT Johann MCF 61 H UBS

TANGUY Philippe MCF 61 H UBS

BOUKHOBZA Jalil PU 27 H ENSTA

RAZAN Florence PU 63 F ENS Rennes

YANG Fan PU 61 F Univ. Bourgogne Europe

BELLEUDY Cécile MCF 61 F Univ. Côte d’Azur

MENDEZ REAL Maria MCF 61 F Univ. Nantes

FISCHER LOKOU Jacques PU 16 H UBS

CHANGEUR Sophie PU 06 F Univ. Amiens

GABRIEL Patrick PU 06 H UBO

GUILLEMOT Samuel PU 06 H UBO

CHABAULT MARX Caroline MCF 01 F UBS

DONY Sébastien MCF 06 H UBS

GUYVARC'H Annaïck MCF 06 F UBS

RENIOU Fanny MCF 06 F Univ. Rennes

GIBET Sylvie PU 27 F UBS

LOLIVE Damien PU 27 H UBS

DAILLE Béatrice PU 27 F Univ. Nantes

FORT Karën PU 27 F Univ. Lorraine

HUDELOT Céline PU 27 F Centrale Supélec

BECHET Nicolas MCF 27 H UBS

FRIGUET Chloé MCF 26 F UBS

LAFABREGUE Baptiste MCF 27 H Univ. Strasbourg

LOBRY Sylvain MCF 27 H Univ. Paris Cité

SINI Aghilas MCF 27 H Univ. Mans

10

MCF ETP_0596 - CNU 61/27 - SSI
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 9

Président.e : GOGNIAT Guy
Vice-Président.e : MENDES REAL Maria

8

MCF ETP_0080 - CNU 06 - IUT Vannes
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 2

Président.e : GUYVARC'H Annaïck
Vice-Président.e : CHABAULT MARX Caroline

8

MCF ETP_0465 - CNU 27 - IUT Vannes
Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 5

Président.e : LOLIVE Damien
Vice-Président.e : FRIGUET Chloé
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BOURGOUGNON Nathalie PU 66 F UBS

BRUZAUD Stéphane PU 33 H UBS

LE DUIGOU Antoine PU 60 H UBS

TUILLIER Sandrine PU 60 F UBS

BEAUFILS Sylvie PU 28 F Univ. Rennes

BOUHALLAB Saïd DR 64 H INRAE Rennes

BOUTER Anthony PU 65 H Univ. Bordeaux

PAUL-PONT Ika DR 68 F IUEM Brest

CARIN Muriel PU 62 F UBS

COLINART Thibaut PU 62 H UBS

PERROT Arnaud PU 60 H UBS

THUILLIER Sandrine PU 60 F UBS

BEGOT Sylvie PU 62 F Univ. Franche Comté

BENBOUZID Mohamed PU 63 H UBO

DIDIERJEAN Sophie PU 62 F Univ. Lorraine

LACARRIERE Bruno PU 62 H IMT Atlantique

PU ETP_0878 - CNU 62 - ENSIBS

Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 9

Président.e : CARIN Muriel

Vice-Président.e : PERROT Arnaud

8

PU ETP_0182 - CNU 64 - SSI

Spécialiste de la discipline : Groupe 10

Président.e : BRUZAUD Stéphane

Vice-Président.e : BOURGOUGNON Nathalie
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